图: 0821-2548248 Fax No: 0821-2411248

JSS PUBLIC SCHOOL

(Affiliated to C.B.S.E., New Delhi) JSS Technical Institutions campus, Mysuru-570 006, Karnataka E-Mail- jsspssjce:2002@gmail.com – www.jsspssjcemys.com

No. 5 /22676/R.T.E -7.5/2018-19

JSS PUBLIC SCHOOL

JSSTIS' Campus, Mysuru -06

The Property and start and and

Date: 18/02/2019

Order (Translation)

Reg: granting recognition to JSS Public School, Manasagangothri, Mysore. Ref: Principal, JSS Public School, Manasagangothri, Letter dated 13/2/2019.

With reference to the above JSS Public School, Manasagangothri, Mysore has submitted a proposal regarding RTE recognition to this office on the above said date the school is functioning as per CBSE guidelines and curriculum. We would like to inform you that the proposal submitted by this schools is forwarded to the Director of Public Instructions, Bangalore and the proposal submitted by the school is under our scrutiny

DDR: (AddATANIStation) Department of Hubbic, instruction,

JSS PUBLIC SCHOOL **JSSTIS CAMPUS, MYSORE-6**

Deputy Director Public Schools JSS Mahavidyapeetha Mysore - 04.